
Buddy Trap A 2020 Weekly Report for Week 9 
July 19th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 1: 2 Dead Eyes 
 

Score: 45.1 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Michael Anderson  22 19.75 2.3 23.0 20.00 2.1 9 0  180 
*Roger Boll  21 21.50 1.1 22.1 21.44 1.1 9 0  193 
 
 

Team 2: Dion 
 

Score: 43.3 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jacob Dion  21 19.50 2.5 23.0 19.67 2.3 9 0  177 
  Ryan Dion  16 16.88 4.3 20.3 16.78 4.4 9 0  151 
 
 

Team 3: D-Squared 
 

Score: 45.4 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Dan Lahlum  22 21.25 1.2 23.0 21.33 1.2 9 0  192 
  Daniel Lahlum  21 21.00 1.4 22.4 21.00 1.4 9 0  189 
 
 

Team 4: Hull Vultures 
 

Score: 44.8 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Donavan Cogan  20 20.25 1.9 21.9 20.22 1.9 9 0  182 
  Bill Syring  22 21.75 0.9 22.9 21.78 0.9 9 0  196 
 



Buddy Trap A 2020 Weekly Report for Week 9 
July 19th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 5: Pump Action 
 

Score: 41.1 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Clinton Schultz  18 20.63 1.7 19.7 20.33 1.9 9 0  183 
*John Schultz  19 19.50 2.5 21.5 19.44 2.5 9 0  175 
 
 

Team 6: Tit's and Tat's 
 

Score: 44.7 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Hollis Connelly  20 20.63 1.7 21.7 20.56 1.7 9 0  185 
*Ryan Connelly  22 21.00 1.4 23.0 21.11 1.3 9 0  190 
 
 

Team 7: Winnie's Winners 
 

Score: 43.9 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Lauren McMillan  20 21.75 0.9 20.9 21.56 1.0 9 1  194 
*Scott McMillan  22 19.75 2.3 23.0 20.00 2.1 9 0  180 
 
 

Team 8: Jelly Belly Smokers 
 

Score: 48.0 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Ron Dyson  24 24.25 0.0 24.0 24.22 0.0 9 3  218 
  Megan Switjewski  24 22.50 0.4 24.0 22.67 0.2 9 1  204 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 



Buddy Trap A 2020 Weekly Report for Week 9 
July 19th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 
Buddy Trap A 2020 Team Standings through week 9 
 
Team 8 Jelly Belly Smokers 6.0 
Team 3 D-Squared 6.0 
Team 4 Hull Vultures 4.0 
Team 1 2 Dead Eyes 4.0 
Team 7 Winnie's Winners 2.0 
Team 6 Tit's and Tat's 2.0 
Team 5 Pump Action 0.0 
Team 2 Dion 0.0 
 



Buddy Trap A 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 9 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Ron Dyson 218 24.22 9 3 Jelly Belly Smokers 
Megan Switjewski 204 22.67 9 1 Jelly Belly Smokers 
Bill Syring 196 21.78 9 0 Hull Vultures 
Lauren McMillan 194 21.56 9 1 Winnie's Winners 
Roger Boll 193 21.44 9 0 2 Dead Eyes 
Dan Lahlum 192 21.33 9 0 D-Squared 
Ryan Connelly 190 21.11 9 0 Tit's and Tat's 
Daniel Lahlum 189 21.00 9 0 D-Squared 
Hollis Connelly 185 20.56 9 0 Tit's and Tat's 
Clinton Schultz 183 20.33 9 0 Pump Action 
Donavan Cogan 182 20.22 9 0 Hull Vultures 
Scott McMillan 180 20.00 9 0 Winnie's Winners 
Michael Anderson 180 20.00 9 0 2 Dead Eyes 
Jacob Dion 177 19.67 9 0 Dion 
John Schultz 175 19.44 9 0 Pump Action 
Ryan Dion 151 16.78 9 0 Dion 
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